
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-994 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/23/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/14/2017

Title: Request City Council to 1) Adopt Budget Resolution No. 7237; and 2) Approve a Third Amendment to
the Professional Services Agreement with Community Works Design Group, Inc. for Phase II Frisbie
Park Americans with Disabilities Act Path of Travel Improvements in the Amount of $110,655, City
Project No. 150304, for a total Cumulative Contract Amount of $1,443,468.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Frisbie Park North Master Plan, 2. Attachment 2 - Frisbie Park South Master Plan, 3.
Attachment 3 - Frisbie Park ADA Phase II, 4. Attachment 4 - Budget Resolution - 150304, 5.
Attachment 5 - Third Amendment CWDG Frisbie Park

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

