
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0349 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/30/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/26/2020

Title: Request City Council to 1) Approve Contract Change Nos. 1-25, which includes the elimination of the
Basketball/Tennis Courts, with RC Graves Construction; 2) Authorize the City Manager to Approve a
Construction Contingency in the amount not to exceed $300,000 (2%) for any Potential Construction
Contract Change Orders, Professional Services, and Related Support Costs; 3) Approve a First
Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement with Griffin Structures, Inc. in the Amount not to
exceed $42,000; 4) Approve Purchase Order to West Valley Water District for Permit Fees in the
Amount of $22,011.68 and; 5) Delete the Dog Park as Part of the Frisbie Park Project and defer it to a
Future Phase or Separate Project.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1- Layout of Existing Frisbee Park and Master Plan.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 - CCO
Summary Log.pdf, 3. Attachment 3 - Frisbie Park Photos April 28, 2020.pdf, 4. Attachment 4 - First
Amendment & GSI Contract Analysis.pdf, 5. Attachment 5 - WVWD Permit Fee Invoice.pdf, 6.
Attachment 6 - Dog Park CWDG  Preliminary Cost Estimate.pdf, 7. Attachment 7- Dog Park
Concept.pdf, 8. Attachment 8 - Dog Park Concept wth Value Engineering.pdf, 9. Attachment 9 - Dog
Park Cost Analysis.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

